
Amherst Senior Center

370 John James 

Audubon Pkwy.

Amherst 14228

Phone: 716-636-3051

Site Date Day Time Topic Instructor Name

Amherst 1-May Wednesday 2:00 PM Microbiology for the Non-Scientist Part 1 John Shields

Amherst 2-May Thursday 2:00 PM

The Future of Amherica as a World 

Power Faizan Haq

Amherst 2-May Thursday 6:00 PM

Exploring the Night Sky: Late Spring and 

Early Summer Kevin Williams

Amherst 7-May Tuesday 2:00 PM Experimental Printmaking Marsha Mis

Amherst 7-May Tuesday 6:00 PM Superstitions and Magical Thinking Phillip Stevens

Amherst 8-May Wednesday 2:00 PM Microbiology for the Non-Scientist Part 2 John Shields

Amherst 9-May Thursday 2:00 PM

Through the Lens: Photo History with the 

CEPA Gallery Part 2 Nate Ely

Amherst 9-May Thursday 6:00 PM What Happens After We Flush Joe Fiegl

Amherst 14-May Tuesday 2:00 PM

Mastering Cash Apps:Navigating the 

Digital Financial Frontier Adam Goldfarb

Amherst 14-May Tuesday 6:00 PM The Sicily I Know Jean Serusa

Amherst 15-May Wednesday 2:00 PM Healthy Aging Dominique Riforgiato



Amherst 16-May Thursday 2:00 PM

The Facts about Western New York 

Weather from Meteorologist Andrew 

Baglini Andrew Baglini

Amherst 16-May Thursday 6:00 PM

The Green Lightning  Story by Author 

Michael Rizzo Mike Rizzo

Amherst 21-May Tuesday 2:00 PM Lies, Damn Lies & Statistics Kevin Hardwick

Amherst 21-May Tuesday 6:00 PM Introduction to Essential Oils Kathy Bragagnola

Amherst 22-May Wednesday 2:00 PM

A Chronological and Inefficient Quest to 

American Presidential Homes #1 to #10 Rachelle Francis

Amherst 23-May Thursday 2:00 PM Every Marker Tells A Story Mary Ann Kedron

Amherst 23-May Thursday 6:00 PM We Didn't Start The Fire Theresa Wiater

Amherst 28-May Tuesday 2:00 PM Laughter Yoga Wellness

Caren Kolerski/Jill 

O'Hara

Amherst 29-May Wednesday 2:00 PM The Immortal Life of Henrietta Lacks Theres Wiater

Amherst 30-May Thursday 2:00 PM

Remembering Buffalo's Yesteryear 

Restaurants Marla Bujnicki

Amherst 30-May Thursday 6:00 PM

Behind the Scenes of Ghost TV  with 

Medium Tim Shaw Tim Shaw

Amherst 4-Jun Tuesday 2:00 PM

Have An Old Artifact? Learn How To 

Research It! Jolene Hawkins

Amherst 5-Jun Wednesday 2:00 PM

Ernie Pyle, War Correspondent: The 

"G.I.'s Best Friend" Ed Brodbeck

Amherst 6-Jun Thursday 2:00 PM The Art Of Marc Chagall Jean Serusa

Amherst 11-Jun Tuesday 2:00 PM Perceptual Illusions: Seeing Is Believing! John Harrigan



Amherst 12-Jun Wednesday 2:00 PM Half A Century of Working Women Cheryl McDonald

Amherst 13-Jun Thursday 2:00 PM 10 Warning Signs of Alzheimer's Chelsea Toralski

Amherst 13-Jun Thursday 6:00 PM The Olympics Theresa Wiater

Amherst 18-Jun Tuesday 2:00 PM NYS Census Records Are The Bomb! Rhonda Hoffamn

Amherst 18-Jun Tuesday 6:00 PM Backyard Wildlife

Greg Bittner - Park 

Rangers

Amherst 20-Jun Thursday 2:00 PM Beer Styles And Culture Tim Herzog

Amherst 25-Jun Tuesday 2:00 PM Meditation For Beginners Jennifer Johnson

Amherst 26-Jun Wednesday 2:00 PM Bourbon In Buffalo & Beyond Joe Mattimore

Amherst 27-Jun Thursday 2:00 PM SPCA - What is Fostering? SPCA Staff

Amherst 27-Jun Thursday 6:00 PM The Sullivan Family of Waterloo, Iowa Shane Stephenson

Amherst 2-Jul Tuesday 2:00 PM Qigong for Stress Relief Susanne Rosinki

Amherst 9-Jul Tuesday 2:00 PM

Crafting Family Legacy:A Guide to 

Creating Your Family Memories Book Jolene Hawkins

Amherst 9-Jul Tuesday 6:00 PM What Your Survivors Need To Know James Bardot

Amherst 10-Jul Wednesday 2:00 PM Diamonds & Emeralds & Rubies! Oh My! Barbara Oliver

Amherst 11-Jul Thursday 2:00 PM Brews & Bites: The Art of Perfect Pairing Tim Herzog



Amherst 11-Jul Thursday 6:00 PM

Horns, Hooch & Hoods: Buffalo in the 

1920's: Author Rosanne Higgins' Newest 

Book Roseanne Higgins

Amherst 18-Jul Thursday 2:00 PM You're NOT for ART! Lukia Costello

Amherst 25-Jul Thursday 2:00 PM

Cooking with the Commish - Angela's 

Appetizers for Summer Parties Angela Marinucci


